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School Sport Australia Netball Exchange 2005
Results

Round 1

SA d NT
VIC d QLD
NSW d ACT

Round 2
VIC d NT
NSW d QLD
SA d ACT

Round 3

SA d NSW
QLD d NT
VIC d ACT

Round 4

SA d QLD
NT d ACT
NSW d VIC

Round 5
ACT d QLD
SA d VIC
NSW d NT

25-14
33-12
34-12

35-21
26-17
27-25

30-21
27-13
29-13

19-14
25-18
29-14

33-20
32-22
27-16

Round 6
QLD d VIC
NSW d ACT
SA d NT

Round 7
NSW d QLD
SA d ACT
VIC d NT

Round 8
SA d NSW

NT drew QLD

VIC d ACT

Round 9

QLD drew SA

ACT d NT
NSW d VIC

Round 10
ACT d QLD
SA d VIC
NSW d NT

23-20
36-18
24-23

27-19
28-24
39-18

37-14
27 all
34-9

23 all
26-21
22-20

32-26
19-17
25-14



Final Placings

1% | South Australia

2"% | New South Wales

3" | Victoria
=4"™ | Australian Capital Territory
=4" | Queensland

6" | Northern Territory




